PRODUCT DATA SHEET

PRODUCT CODE: DPAP2500

DESCRIPTION: Paper Container with Lid
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MATERIAL, COLOR, QUALITY CONTROL and WEIGHT

Paper containers are produced by paper in grades approved for food packaging
according to New Code for Foodstuff and beverages 1998, Chapter II, Art.26.
Paper containers are food grade for human consumption.

DPAP2500 containers can be produced with all colors as per the demand of the customer.

Cup: 32,1 gr

Lid: 10,6 g

Volume: 2500 ml

LOGISTIC & PALLETISING

Box Dimensions (w*[*h)
Quantity / Box

Boxes / Pallet
Quantity / Pallet

259 cm

Quantity / Standard Truck :
Quantity / 20'DC Container :
Quantity / 40'HC Container :

52,5*%35*61 cm (cup)
300 pcs (cup)

24 pcs
7.200 pcs (cup)

43.200 pcs

72.000 pcs
151.200 pcs

40'HC
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